## New for California Choice Members

## Exclusive deals on fitness and wellness products

At CaliforniaChoice, we are committed to helping our members stay healthy today – and for the long term. Our new partnership with the ChooseHealthy® program reflects this commitment and gives you free access through your **Member Value Suite**.

## Shop and save on a variety of health and wellness products at negotiated rates:

- Get discounts of up to 57% on popular health and fitness brands
- · Access online health classes and articles offered at no cost
- Enroll in the Active&Fit Direct<sup>™</sup> program and choose from 10,000 participating fitness centers nationwide for \$25 a month (plus a \$25 enrollment fee and applicable taxes)
  - > Take advantage of online fitness tracking
  - > Search easily online for a location convenient to your work or home
  - Use a guest pass to find a fitness center that's right for you – and enjoy the freedom to switch centers anytime, based on your individual needs

With ChooseHealthy, you'll save on top brands, including:









## Log in to calchoice.com and select the Member Value Suite to start saving today!

Please note that the ChooseHealthy program is not insurance. The ChooseHealthy program provides access to the Active&Fit Direct program, which provides discounted access to fitness centers. The ChooseHealthy program does not make any payments directly to the Active&Fit Direct program. The ChooseHealthy program has no liability for providing or guaranteeing services and assumes no liability for the quality of services rendered. Discounts on products and services available through the ChooseHealthy program are subject to change; please consult the website for current availability. The ChooseHealthy program is provided by ChooseHealthy, Inc., and the Active&Fit Direct program is provided by American Specialty Health Fitness, Inc., both subsidiaries of American Specialty Health Incorporated (ASH). ChooseHealthy and Active&Fit Direct are trademarks of ASH and used with permission herein. Other names and logos may be trademarks of their respective owners.

Log in to calchoice.com and select the Member Value Suite to start saving today!

